Laying of and dressing of 3CX400 sqmm XLPE UG cable at different 
location through Micro-Tunneling method i.r.o 33 KV Incoming sources 
at proposed Raichak 33/11 KV Sub Station"under Diamond Harbour 
Division of South 24 Parganas Region. 

Diamond Harbour Division, WBSEDCL 

2317716/- (Rupees Twenty three lakh seventeen thousand seven 
hundred sixteen only) 
46354.00/- ( Fourty six thousand three hundred fifty four only) 

Nil 

Two (02) Months. 

Bid Opening Date: 20-Mar-2023 10:00 AM 
Bid submission Start Date : 07-Mar-2023 02:00 PM 
Bid Submission End Date : 17-Mar-2023 03:00 PM 
Document Download/ Sale End Date: